Form # P 04

Other -

Department Name

DISPLAY THIS CARD ON PRINCIPAL FRONTAGE OF WORK

Please Read	TY OF PORTL	AND	
Application And Notes, If Any, Attached	PERMIT		-040918 PERMITISSUED
This is to certify that K & R Properties Inc /I	eavitt Parris It		
has permission to16'16' tent_w/o sidewal	l and lages		JUN 2 8 2004
AT 200 Riverside St		267_A015001	CITY OF PORTLAND
of the provisions of the Statutes the construction, maintenance a this department.	of I line and of the land	ces of the City of	hall comply with all Portland regulating application on file in
Apply to Public Works for street line and grade if nature of work requires such information.	N fication inspect in must go and with a permission procubing or at thereof last or a consed-in. H. R. NOTICE IS REQUIRED.	procured by	of occupancy must be owner before this buildereof is occupied.
OTHER REQUIRED APPROVALS Fire Dept			
Appeal Board			1

PENALTY FOR REMOVING THIS CARD

City of Portland, Ma 389 Congress Street, 04		O			04.0010	asocratiki	267 A015001
Location of Construction:	1101 101. (Owner Name:	, I uz.	(207) 07 1 07 1	Owner Address:	JUN 2 8 2.	
200 Riverside St		K & R Proper	ties Inc		800 Bush River Rd		772-8033
Business Name:		Contractor Name				UIY OF PORIL	Phone
		Leavitt & Pari	is Inc.		256 Read St. Portla		2077970100
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:			Permit Type:		Zone:
				1	Tents		B-4
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			Permit Fee: C	Cost of Work:	CEO District:
parking lot		tent with 2 sta	ges in pa	arking area	\$30.00	\$0.00	3
					FIRE DEPT:	CCTION: .	
						Denied Use G	roup: Type:
							or pulling /
Proposed Project Description:							(7/11X14)
16'16'tent w/o sidewall a					Signature.	Signat	ure
	· ·				PEDESTRIAN ACTIVI	TIES DISTRICT (P.A.D.)
					Action: Approved	Approved w	/Conditions Denied
		_			Signature:		Date:
Permit Taken By:	_	plied For: 2/2004			Zoning A	Approval	
jodinea			Snee	cial Zone or Review	vs Zoning	Anneal	Historic Preservation
1. This permit applicati Applicant(s) from me						Тррсаг	
Federal Rules.	eting applic	able State and	Sh	oreland	Variance		Not in District or Landman
	Building permits do not include plumbing, septic or electrical work.		☐ Wetland		Miscellane	ous	Does Not Require Review
3. Building permits are within six (6) months			☐ Flood Zone		Conditional Use		Requires Review
False information ma permit and stop all w	•	a building	☐ Su	bdivision	Interpretati	on	Approved
			☐ Sit	e Plan	Approved		Approved w/Conditions
			Maj [Minora MM [_ Denied		☐ Denied
			>ate:		>ate:		Pate:
			zaic.		zau.	L3	au.
I hereby certify that I am the I have been authorized by the furisdiction. In addition, if shall have the authority to essuch permit.	the owner to a permit for	make this appli work described	ned procation a	s his authorized application is iss	proposed work is au agent and I agree to ued, I certify that the	conform to all a code official's a	pplicable laws of this authorized representative
						DATE	
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT							PHONE

Tent Permit Application

If you or the Property owner owes real estate or personal property taxes or user charges on any property within the City, payment arrangements must be made before permits **d** any kl**nd** are accepted.

Location/Address of Construction:	RIVERSIDE STREET FARLL	AND ME 04/03
Date of Tent setup:	Date of Tent breakdown	: ',
SUN9, 2004	1 40/4/2,20	04
Tax Assessor's Chart, Block & Lot	Owner:	Telephone:
Chart# Block# Lot#	Busi Building	(207) 772 -8033
	KEN/KEV KAR	101) 112 8W
Lessee/Buyer's Name (If Applicable)	Applicant name, address & telephone: 201 ENEXTONEM	Fee: \$ 30.00
DI I Ot	Scott JORDAN P.O. BOX 4712 PALE	
Platinum Plus	(207)653-5302	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
		ant ATad Munaraya from
	ن علیات	ontoe Ted Musgrave from
	/ \	
	No. 3	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~
	ents? City as	additional in gred.
	J., 53	
Whom should we contact when the perm		
Mailing address: Box 4712 Portla	AND, ME OFF 2 I for BANG	15 1 DJ 21
	7/7/04 10 10 1 10 1	when he
PHONE: 653-5308	Will Not Serve	side I silve mus
We will contact you by phone when the p	armit le roady. Vou must come la god r	
eview the requirements before starting an	emin is ready. You mast come in and p ly work, with a Plan Reviewer. A STOP V	VORK ORDER WILL BE
SSUED AND A \$100.00 FINE LEVIED IF ANY V	WORK STARTS BEFORE THE PERMIT IS PICK	ED UP,
F THE REQUIRED INFORMATION IS NOT INCLU	IDED IN THE SUBMISSIONS THE PERMIT WI	I BE ALITOMATICALLY
DENIED AT THE DISCRETION OF THE BUILDING	/PLANNING DEPARTMENT, WE MAY REQ	
NFORMATION IN ORDER TO APROVE THIS PE	KMI.	
hereby certify that I am the Owner of record of the na	amed property, or that the owner of record autho	rizes the proposed work and that I
have been authorized by the owner to make this applic urisdiction. In addition, if a permit for worl t desc <u>r</u> ibed in	This application is issued. I certify that the Code C	Official's authorizedrepresentative
hall have the authority to enter all areas covered by	nis permit at any reasonable hour to enforce the p	provisions of the codes applicable

This is NOT a permit; you may not commence ANY work until the permit is issued.

Date:

Signature of applicant:

·	e - Building or Use Perm	ut	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL
389 Congress Street, 0410	1 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax:	(207) 874-8716	04-0918	07/02/2004	267 A015001
Location of Construction:	truction: Owner Name: Ow			Owner Address: Phone:	
200 Riverside St	K & R Properties Inc	c 8	300 Bush River R	d Ste B	() 772-8033
Business Name: Contractor Name:			ontractor Address:	Phone	
	Leavitt & Parris Inc.			and	(207) 797-0100
Lessee/Buyer's Name	ee/Buyer's Name Phone: Permit Type:				•
			Tents		
Proposed Use:		roposed	Project Description:		
tent with 2 stages in parking	area	16'16' to	ent w/o sidewall	and 2 stages	
Note: 7/7/04 I spoke with	tatus: Approved with Condition Scott Jordan about the use • the ension of the legal nonconform	e tent is to protect t		band and D.J.	Date: 07/07/2004 Ok to Issue: ✓
There will be no ext	chsion of the legal holicomorn	ning use from insid	e the building to t	he exterior on stage	
1) The B-4 zone contains return the volume of sound generation.	egulations on external effects in erated shall not exceed sixty-fir etween 9:00 pm and 7:00 am.	ncluding noise that ve (65) decibels on	SHALL BE main the A scale between	tained. Section 14 en 7:00 am and 9:0	es. -229.15 states that 00 pm and sixty
 The B-4 zone contains rethe volume of sound general decibels on the A scale be reduced to what is allowed This permit is allowed w 	egulations on external effects in erated shall not exceed sixty-fir etween 9:00 pm and 7:00 am.	ncluding noise that ve (65) decibels on If such a complain nonconformity of t	SHALL BE main the A scale between the violation occurs the present use wi	tained. Section 14 ten 7:00 am and 9:00, the noise sound le	es. -229.15 states that 00 pm and sixty vel SHALL be
 The B-4 zone contains rethe volume of sound gendecibels on the A scale be reduced to what is allowed This permit is allowed wexpanded to the exterior 	egulations on external effects in erated shall not exceed sixty-fir etween 9:00 pm and 7:00 am. able immediately. with the condition that the legal	ncluding noise that ve (65) decibels on If such a complain nonconformity of t	SHALL BE main the A scale between the violation occurs the present use wi	tained. Section 14 ten 7:00 am and 9:00, the noise sound le	es229.15 states that 00 pm and sixty vel SHALL be HALL NOTbe

RENTAL AGREEMENT: 484-1 Pg: 1

LEAVITT & PARRIS

Awnings, Tents, and Party Rentals

Creating Truly Remarkable Occasions Celebrating over 80 years of Excellence

256 Read St Portland, ME 04103 Tel: (207) 797-0100 Fax: (207) 797-4194

> www.leavittandparris.com Email: ileavitt@maine.rr.com

EVENT DESC: FUND RAISER

EVENT DAY. **SATURDAY** DATE: 07/10/2004

EVENT TIME:

DELIVERY: THU 07/08/2004 OR FRI 7/9 PICKUP: MON 07/12/2004 OR TUES 7/13 SALES PERSON: JH3 **PURCHASE ORDER #**:

ORDER DATE: 07/01/2004 TERMS: C.O.D.

SCOTT JORDAN/KEVIN FOX (207) 772-8033

S PLATINUMPLUS

H 200 RIVERSIDE STREET

I PORTLAND ME 04103

P KEVIN FOX 233-7906

SCOTT JORDAN

B 207 ENTERTAINMENT

I P.O. BOX 4712

 \mathbf{L}

L PORTLAND

TEL: (207) 653-5302 **FAX:**

QTY ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 TENT: 16' X 16' WHITE HIGH PEAK PAGODA - NO SIDEWALL

04104

1 **STAGE: 16'** X **12'** BIL-JAX

1 STAGE: BIL-JAX 6" LEG HEIGHT - NO STAIRS

ME

SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:

CONTRA-TRADE RENTAL

SUB TOTAL,: 2,075.00 **DISCOUNT:** (500.00)**SALES TAX:** 0.00 **DELIVERY** 300.00

LABOR 0.00 TOTAL,: 1,875.00

1,875.00

DEPOSIT DUE AT SIGNING:

DEPOSIT PAID:

GUARANTEE OF RENTAL AGGREEMENT: I hereby agree to the terms and conditions of

this agreement.

BALANCE DUE AT INSTALLATION: LEAVITT & PARRIS, POP' AND ME, HEREBY

Customer Acceptance Signature NOTE: Please sign and return copy, along with deposit. This proposal is withdrawn if not accepted within 5 business days.

ATTENTION CUSTOMERSRESPONSIBILITY TO CHECK WITH LOCAL MUNICIPALITY & UTILITIES CONCERNING PERMITSREQUIRED FOR TENT INSTALLATION.

LEASES TO CUSTOMER AS SHOWN IN "BILL TO" HEREINAFTER "CUSTOMER" UPON THE TERMS AND CONDITIONS SER FORTH, ALL RENTED PROPERTIES.

07-02-04

WE HAVE CITUEN Soft Jordan of

ZOT Entertement prinissen to set up a text and

The put i'm application for entertement (Food licensing

for Ext June 10th on our property

Kenwood (kenweed
15cm/k En

ATTW: LANEY

Riverside St.

(A) 519N

(B) Store frostage 100 APPROY

@ 5. de Measurement 140 Approx

(D). Depth of Low 400' APProf

(E): Lot France 300' Approx

F = SIRWALK

G = GLOSS FREET (STAGE/TENT ON GROSS)

MARKED WITH DRANGE Tape & Metal Stakes

Marking area

LEAVITT & PARRIS, INC.

AWNINGS, TENTS, & PARTY RENTALS

Established 1919

Awnings
Porch Curtains
Tarpaulins
Truck Covers
All Related Products

Professional Consultants

Awnings, Tents and Canvas Products For Home, Industry and Marine

256 Read Street • Portland, Maine 04103 (207) 797-0100 • 1-800-833-6679 • Fax 797-4194 E-mail: ileavitt@maine.rr.com Website: www.leavittandparris.com Tents and
Structures
All Party Accessories
Rented for
Weddings and
All Occasions

Sam 2 2004

July 1, 2004

To Whom It May Concern:

This is **to** certify that **the** tent **supplied to** 207 Entertainment is certified flame **resistance** that meets the requirements of **the** California Fire Marshall, Underwriters Laboratory Test Flammability 354-H and **Government Spec.** CCC-C-428A.

Sincerely,

Leavitt & Parris Inc.

Sarah A. Libby Office Manager

Rentors of Quality Tents and Party Related Accessories Services for the Entertainment, Promotion, and Trade Show Industries WE HAVE GIVEN Soft Jordan of

207 Entertement permission to set up a text and

put i'm application for entertemnent / Fedd licensing

for Est June 10th on our property

Kenwood (kenweed enterprises)
1(en/ken ene,

ATTM, LANEY

City of Portland, Maine -	 Building or Use Peri 	mit	Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 04101	Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fa	x: (207) 874-871 <u>6</u>	04-0918	07/02/2004	267 A015001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	(Owner Address:	•	Phone:
200 Riverside St	K & R Properties I	nc	800 Bush River Rd Ste B		() 772-8033
Business Name:	Contractor Name:	(Contractor Address:	Phone	
	Leavitt & Parris Inc	c. 2	256 Read St. Portl	and	(207) 797-0100
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	P	ermit Type:		•
			Tents		
Proposed Use:		Proposed	l Project Description	:	
tent with 2 stages in parking are	ea	16'16't	ent w/o sidewall a	and 2 stages	
				-	
Dept: Zoning Stat	tus: Approved with Condit	tions Reviewer:	Marge Schmucka	al Approval I	Date: 07/07/2004
Note: 7/7/04 I spoke with Sco	**		C		_
	the legal nonconforming u				
1) The B-4 zone contains regu			_	_	29.15 states that
the volume of sound genera	ated shall not exceed sixty-f	rive (65) decibels on	the A scale between	en 7:00 am and 9:00	pm and sixty
decibels on the A scale bety	-	If such a complaint	violation occurs,	the noise sound leve	el SHALL be
reduced to what is allowabl	e immediately.				
2) This permit is allowed with					LL NOTbe
expanded to the exterior or	the building. There shall be	e no nudity or partial	nudity allowed w	ith this approval.	
Dept: Building Stat	tus: Pending	Reviewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval D	Date: 07/09/2004
Note:	and I chang	210 / 10 / / 02 /	Transca Trugelle	PP VM	Ok to Issue:
Tiote.					On to issue.
Dept: Fire Stat	tus: Approved	Reviewer:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval D	Pate: 07/07/2004
-	* *		S		
Note:					Ok to Issue: \Box

City of Portland, Mai	ne - Building or Use Permit		Permit No:	Date Applied For:	CBL:
389 Congress Street, 041	01 Tel: (207) 874-8703, Fax: (207)	207) 874-871 <u>6</u>	04-0918	07/02/2004	267 A015001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:	0	wner Address:		Phone:
200 Riverside St	K & R Properties Inc	8	800 Bush River Rd	Ste B	() 772-8033
Business Name:	Contractor Name:		ontractor Address:	Phone	
	Leavitt & Parris Inc.	2	256 Read St. Portla	and	(207) 797-0100
Lessee/Buyer's Name	Phone:	Po	ermit Type:		
			Tents		
tent with 2 stages in parkin	g area	16'16' te	ent w/o sidewall a	nd 2 stages	
will be no extension 1) The B-4 zone contains the volume of sound generated decibels on the A scale reduced to what is allowed. 2) This permit is allowed.	a Scott Jordan about the use - the ten of the legal nonconforming use for regulations on external effects inclunerated shall not exceed sixty-five between 9:00 pm and 7:00 am. If swable immediately, with the condition that the legal nor ror the building. There shall be no	rom inside the burnding noise that S (65) decibels on to such a complaint aconformity of the	ilding to the exteri HALL BE mainta the A scale betwee violation occurs, t e present use withi	or on stages. ined. Section 14-22 n 7:00 am and 9:00 phe noise sound level n the building SHAI	9.15 states that pm and sixty SHALL be
-					
	Status: Pending	Reviewer:	Mike Nugent	Approval Da	
Note:					Ok to Issue:
Dept: Fire Note:	Status: Approved	Reviewer:	Lt. MacDougal	Approval Da	nte: 07/07/2004 Ok to Issue: □

				LAND DE LA LA LA CONTRACTOR DE LA CONTRA	- W	
City of Portland, Maine	e - Building or Use	Permit Application	Permit No:	shirt Divil	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 04101	_		04.0010		267 AC	015001
Location of Construction:	Owner Name:		Owner Address:	JUN 2 8 20	Phone:	
200 Riverside St	K & R Proper	ties Inc	800 Bush River R		772-8033	3
Business Name:	Contractor Nam		Contractor Address:	UIY OF PORT	Phone	
Leavitt & Par		ris Inc.	256 Read St. Portl	a	2077970	100
Lessee/Buyer's Name Phone:]	Permit Type:			Zone:
			Tents			B-4
Past Use:	Proposed Use:		Permit Fee:	Cost of Work:	CEO District:	7
parking lot	tent with 2 sta	ges in parking area	\$30.00	\$0.00	3	
			FIRE DEPT:	Approved	ECTION:	
	i			Denied Use C	Group:	Type:
	İ				$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}}$	CAN
					7 6-77X	1/0/
Proposed Project Description:			,		17/13/	PT/a
16'16'tent w/o sidewall and 2	2 stages	<u>L</u>	Signature:	Signal Signal		
		ļ.	PEDESTRIAN ACTIV	ITIES DISTRICT	(P.A.D.)	,
			Action: Approve	d Approved w	v/Conditions	Denied
			Signature:		Date:	
Permit Taken By:	Date Applied For:		Zoning	Approval		
iodinea	07/02/2004	l	Zomig	approvar		
1. This permit application d	oes not preclude the	Special Zone or Review	s Zoning	g Appeal	Historic Pres	ervation
Applicant(s) from meetin		Shoreland	Variance		Not in District or Landma	
Federal Rules.	C 11	, shoreland				
2. Building permits do not in	nclude plumbing.	Wetland	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review	
septic or electrical work.	nerade prameing,					
3. Building permits are void	if work is not started	Flood Zone	Conditional Use		Requires Rev	iew
within six (6) months of the						
False information may inv	•	Subdivision	Interpretat	ion	Approved	
permit and stop all work						
		Site Plan	Approved		Approved w/C	Conditions
		Mai D Minor D MM D	Denied		Denied	
		Maj Minor MM C	J Demed		Denied	
		lata	1-4	1.		-)
		rate:	rate:	!	ate: ζ	_/_
I hereby certify that I am the ow I have been authorized by the o urisdiction. In addition, if a pe	wner to make this applications application work described	cation as his authorized a I in the application is issu	proposed work is a gent and I agree to ed, I certify that th	uthorized by the conform to all ap e code official's a	oplicable laws o outhorized repre	of this esentative
shall have the authority to enter such permit.	an areas covered by su	en permu at any reasonat	ole Hour to enforce	the provision of	me couc(s) app	incadie to
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDRESS		DATE	PHON	TE
SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT		ADDKESS		DATE	PHUN	(Li

						THE PLANE BY		A	
City of Portland, M	aine - Bui	lding or Use	Permit Appl	ication	Permit No:	stule Da	#TIC	CBL:	
389 Congress Street, 0	4101 Tel:	(207) 874-870	3, Fax: (207) 8	74-8716	04-0918			267 AG)15001
Location of Construction:		Owner Name:		O	wner Address:	JUN	2 8 200	4 Phone:	
200 Riverside St		K & R Prope	rties Inc	8	00 Bush River F	Rd Ste B		772-8033	3
Business Name:		Contractor Nan	ie:	Co	ontractor Address:	alya	Paril	Phone	
		Leavitt & Par	ris Inc.		56 Read St. Por	tland	TO THE POST OF THE PARTY.	2077970	100
Lessee/Buyer's Name		Phone:		- 1	rmit Type:				Zone:
					Γents				B-
Past Use:		Proposed Use:			ermit Fee:	Cost of Wo		CEO District:	
parking lot		tent with 2 sta	ages in parking a		\$30.00	l <u>,</u>	\$0.00	3	
				FI	RE DEPT:	Approved	1	CTION:	Tumo
						Denied	Use Gr	oup:/	Type:
								(Pull	1
roposed Project Description	:						1	C/17X	14
16'16' tent w/o sidewall				sig	gnature	1 m	Signatu	re(////	
	Č				DESTRIANACTI	VITIES DIS			~7
				Ac	tion Approv	red 🗀 An	proved w/	Conditions	Denied
							proved with		Bemed
	<u>. </u>		-	Sig	gnature.			Date	
ermit Taken By: jodinea		oplied For: 2/2004			Zoning	Approva	al		
			Special Zone	or Reviews	Zonir	a Anneal		Historic Prese	arvation
1. This permit application					Zoning Appeal			1 1	
Applicant(s) from m Federal Rules.	eemig applic	able State and	Shoreland		Variance	•		Not in Distric	t or Landm
Building permits do septic or electrical w	21		☐ Wetland		Miscellar	Miscellaneous		Does Not Require Review	
Building permits are within six (6) months			Flood Zone		Condition	Conditional Use		Requires Revi	ew
False information mapermit and stop all w		a building	Subdivision		Interpreta	ation	[Approved	
			Site Plan		Approved	1		Approved w/C	onditions
			Maj [] Minor [MM	Denied			Denied _	
			late:)ate:		lat	e	_)
nereby certify that I am the nave been authorized by trisdiction. In addition, if all have the authority to e	he owner to a permit for	make this applic work described	cation as his auth in the application	that the pro norized age on is issued	nt and I agree to , I certify that th	conform t e code offi	o all app cial's au	licable laws of thorized repres	f this sentativ
CNATURE OF ARRIVANT			4.5	DDECC		DA TEC		DUCAT	
GNATURE OF APPLICANT			AD	DRESS		DATE		PHONI	3